
BAJA FAZENDA REAL
Rallymakers UTV Cup 2023
PE 3: Pardinho/SP - (25.46km)

02/04/2023 - 13:02:59
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RC UTV 4  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 5

PARC2
km 10

PARC3
km 15

PARC4
km 20 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 16
RICARDO SARTI
HPS RACING
CAN AM MAVERICK X3

14:50 00:05:10
(2)

00:09:29
(1)

00:13:33
(1)

00:19:17
(1) 00:23:56.31

* * *

* * *

00:23:56.31
63.81

2 28
PEDRO COSTA
-
CAN AM MAVERICK X3

14:58 00:05:24
(3)

00:09:59
(3)

00:14:11
(3)

00:19:46
(3) 00:24:33.64

* * *

* * *

00:24:33.64

00:00:37.33
62.2

3 26
ATHOS FABRICIO
LDR RACING
CAN AM MAVERICK X3

14:54 00:05:09
(1)

00:09:39
(2)

00:13:48
(2)

00:19:27
(2) 00:25:06.77

* * *

* * *

00:25:06.77

00:01:10.46
00:00:33.13

60.83

4 22
RAISA CARIDA
RB1 RACING
POLARIS RZR PRO XP

15:06 00:06:37
(5)

00:12:42
(5)

00:18:24
(5)

00:25:48
(5) 00:32:28.09

* * *

* * *

00:32:28.09

00:08:31.78
00:07:21.32

47.05

5 12
LUIS ROBERTO AZEITAO
LDR RACING
POLARIS RZR PRO XP

15:02 00:05:32
(4)

00:10:23
(4)

00:15:00
(4)

00:21:06
(4) 00:26:51.57

00:30:00

* * *

00:56:51.57

00:32:55.26
00:24:23.48

26.87


